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classifica completa 9° giornata
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LA CANTERA VESUVIANA
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VES S.SEBASTIANO
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risultati della 9° giornata
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27/01/2018

27/01/2018

27/01/2018
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www.napoli.acsi.it

VES S.SEBASTIANO

AS MURIALDO

LA CANTERA VESUVIANA

STELLA SPLENDENTE ROSSA

BOYS NAPOLI

\%
9

8

N
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0-3
3-0
0-3
1-3
6-5

P GF GS
0 45 4
1 46 18
3 51 24
3 28 23
4 24 15
4 30 23
6 12 46
7 8 20
7 7 46
9 9 41

IN GRUPPO PER CRESCERE

ASD FRANCESCO MADONNA

ALBA TURRIS

CSC SAN GIORGIO

STELLA SPLENDENTE BLU
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